IRiffeI Motocross - 52 Etapa

85cc Chapecé 1,400 Km
Corrida 24/8/2008 13:00 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:07:04
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
9 13:22:00.542 1:40.592
(811) GUSTAVO RORATTO 10 13:23:40.531 1:39.989
1 13:08:31.845 11 13:25:21.920 1:41.389
2 13:10:04.562 1:32.717 12 13:27:04.219 1:42.299
3 13:11:37.036 1:32.474
4 13:13:09.646 1:32.610 (38) NORTHON CARVALHO
5 13:14:42.389 1:32.743 1 13:08:42.456
6 13:16:16.132 1:33.743 2 13:10:23.136 1:40.680
7 13:17:49.122 1:32.990 3 13:12:03.514 1:40.378
8 13:19:23.538 1:34.416 4 13:13:43.972 1:40.458
9 13:20:57.296 1:33.758 5 13:15:24.424 1:40.452
10 13:22:33.452 1:36.156 6 13:17:37.528 2:13.104
11 13:24:16.249 1:42.797 7 13:20:25.100 2:47.572
12 13:26:09.159 1:52.910 8 13:22:06.552 1:41.452
9 13:23:50.458 1:43.906
(53) LEONARDO LIZOTT 10 13:25:36.466 1:46.008
1 13:08:33.331 11 13:27:18.640 1:42.174
2 13:10:07.205 1:33.874
3 13:11:40.744 1:33.539 (400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN
4 13:13:14.881 1:34.137 1 13:09:09.247
5 13:14:49.746 1:34.865 2 13:10:49.211 1:39.964
6 13:16:24.559 1:34.813 3 13:13:18.075 2:28.864
7 13:17:57.650 1:33.091 4 13:15:32.353 2:14.278
8 13:19:32.850 1:35.200 5 13:17:14.309 1:41.956
9 13:21:07.521 1:34.671 6 13:18:54.502 1:40.193
10 13:22:51.016 1:43.495 7 13:20:37.576 1:43.074
11 13:24:37.717 1:46.701 8 13:22:17.160 1:39.584
12 13:26:31.329 1:53.612 9 13:23:58.316 1:41.156
10 13:25:38.022 1:39.706
(48) TAUAN BRENNER 11 13:27:19.728 1:41.706
1 13:08:38.927
2 13:10:19.080 1:40.153 (39) JANAINA TODESCHINI
3 13:11:57.501 1:38.421 1 13:08:53.204
4 13:13:36.175 1:38.674 2 13:10:47.634 1:54.430
5 13:15:14.267 1:38.092 3 13:12:43.597 1:55.963
6 13:16:52.600 1:38.333 4 13:14:40.488 1:56.891
7 13:18:31.722 1:39.122 5 13:16:37.563 1:57.075
8 13:20:09.791 1:38.069 6 13:18:36.130 1:58.567
9 13:21:48.656 1:38.865 7 13:20:32.938 1:56.808
10 13:23:28.033 1:39.377 8 13:22:29.866 1:56.928
11 13:25:08.395 1:40.362 9 13:24:28.391 1:58.525
12 13:26:48.735 1:40.340 10 13:26:27.996 1:59.605
(138) VICTOR FELTZ (49) GABRIEL HERMES SCHMITT
1 13:08:39.678 1 13:09:02.898
2 13:10:20.047 1:40.369 2 13:11:07.570 2:04.672
3 13:11:58.273 1:38.226 3 13:13:14.927 2:07.357
4 13:13:36.445 1:38.172 4 13:15:26.620 2:11.693
5 13:15:14.777 1:38.332 5 13:17:39.706 2:13.086
6 13:16:53.295 1:38.518 6 13:19:51.184 2:11.478
7 13:18:32.653 1:39.358 7 13:22:04.284 2:13.100
8 13:20:13.275 1:40.622 8 13:24:21.434 2:17.150
9 13:21:52.491 1:39.216 9 13:26:36.321 2:14.887
10 13:23:33.174 1:40.683
11 13:25:13.756 1:40.582
12 13:26:54.809 1:41.053

(111) VENICIO VOIGT
1 13:08:40.397

13:10:20.882 1:40.485
13:12:01.661 1:40.779
13:13:41.390 1:39.729
13:15:20.077 1:38.687
13:16:59.149 1:39.072
13:18:39.611 1:40.462
13:20:19.950 1:40.339
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